
CONCRETE SAW JCS

www.discount-equipment.com

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



PART LIST 
REF PART DESCRIPCIÓN DESCRIPTION QTY 

1 0400CO01CH CHASIS Frame 1 

2 TOCB012400 TORNILLO ½ X 4" Bolt, HexHd ½ X 4" 3 

3 0400CO01GD GUARDA DISCO Blade Guard 2 

4 TOCD038114 TORNILLO 3/8X1-1/4 Bolt, HexHd 3/8 X 1 1/4" 8 

5 RNPX038ESP RONDANA ESP 3/8 Washer, SAE, 3/8 19 

6 RNPX038NOR RONDANA PLANA 3/8 Plain Washer 1/4 12 

7 TCCS038GAL TUERCA SEG 3/8 Lock Nut, 3/8 11 

8 RNPX012ESP RONDANA ESP 1/2 Washer, SAE, 1/2 26 

9 RNRX012GAL RONDANA PRESION 1/2 Spring Washer, 1/2 3 

10 0000RF01GD ESPIGA DE 1/8 A 1/4 Hose Barbe 1/8 x 1/4 NPT 2 

11 0000RF02GD LODERA GUARDA DISCO Mud Splash 1 

12 RNPX014NOR RONDANA PLANA 1/4 Plain Washer, 1/2 4 

13 TCCS014GAL TUERCA SEG 1/4 Lock Nut, 1/4 2 

14 TOCD014100 TORNILLO 1/4X1 Bolt, HexHd, 1/4 x 1 2 

15 0400CO01GB GUARDA BANDA Belt Guard 1 

16 RNRX038GAL RONDANA PRESION 3/8 Spring Washer, 3/8 2 

17 0400CO01GC GUIA DE CORTE Cutter Guidde 1 

18 0400PL01GC DISCO GUIA Blade Guide 1 

19 TOCD012134 TORNILLO 1/2X1-3/4 Bolt, HexHd, 1/2 x 1 3/4 1 

20 TCCS012GAL TUERCA SEG 1/2 Lock Nut, 1/2 14 

22 0400CO01MA MANERAL Handle 2 

23 0000RF01MA PUÑO PARA MANUBRIO Handle Grip 2 

24 0401CO02TA TANQUE AGUA Water Tank 1 

25 TOCD012112 TORNILLO 1/2X1-1/2 Bolt, HexHd, 1/2 x 1 1/2 4 

26 0000RF01TA CODO Elbow 1 

27 0000RF02TA LLAVE DE PASO Ball Valve 1 

28 0000RF03TA REDUCCION Reduction 1 

29 0400CO01TE TORNILLO ELEVADOR Rise Screw 1 

30 RNPX034ESP RONDANA ESP 3/4 Washer, SAE. 3/4 1 

31 0400CO01FR FRENO/BRAKE Brake 1 

32 0000RF01FR RESORTE 3/8X1 Spring, 3/8 x 1 1 

33 0400CR01TE MANIVELA Knob 1 

34 00CHPA2034 CHUMACERA Pillow Block 1 

35 TOCD038012 TORNILLO 3/8X1-1/2 Bolt, HexHd, 3/8 x 1 1/2 2 

36 0401CO01RD ENSAMBLE RODADA Axle Assembly 1 

37 TOCD012114 TORNILLO 1/2X1-1/4 Bolt, HexHd, 1/2 x 1 1/4 6 

38 RNPX012NOR RONDANA PLANA 1/2 Plain Washer, 1/2 2 

39 00CHPI2100 CHUMACERA 1" Pillow Block 1" 2 

40 0400CR01CO FLECHA PARA DISCO Blade Shaft 1 

41 TOCD012200 TORNILLO 1/2X2 Bolt, HexHd, 1/2 x 2 4 

42 POFG31220M3R POLEA 3 1/2 X 20 mm Pulley 3 1/2 x 20 mm 1 

POFG31230M3R POLEA 3 1/2 X 30 mm Pulley 3 1/2 x 30 mm 1 

www.discount-equipment.com

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om



POFG3120343R POLEA 3 1/2 X 3/4 Pulley 3 1/2 x 3/4 1 

POFG3121003R POLEA 3 1/2 X 1 Pulley 3 1/2 x 1 1 

POFG3121183R POLEA 3 1/2 X 1 1/8 Pulley 3 1/2 x 1 1/8 1 

43 0400CU01CO CUÑA Key, 1/4 x 2 2 

44 OPFR056056 OPRESOR  ALLEN Set Screw, 5/16 x 5/16 4 

45 0400PL01CO GUASA A Washer, A 1 

46 0400PL02CO GUASA B Washer, B 1 

47 0400TU01CO SEPARADOR Spacer 1 

48 TCCN100GAL TUERCA 1´´ Nut, 1" 1 

49 0000BNVX315 BANDA Belt VX315 3 

0000BN3VX355 BANDA Belt 3VX355 3 

0000BN3VX335 BANDA Belt 3VX355 3 

50 0402NY01TA TAPON TANQUE DE AGUA Water Tank Cap 1 

51 0400CO02RD CHUMACERA JOPER Bracket 2 

53 SC18200NOR CHAVETA 1/8X 2 Cotter Pin, 1/8 x 2 4 

54 0000RD04RD RUEDA JOYMA 4 Joyma Wheel 4 2 

55 0000RD07RD RUEDA JOYMA 7 Joyma Wheel 7 2 

56 POFG3121003R POLEA FLECHA DISCO 3 1/2 X 1 Pulley, Blade Shaft, 3 1/2 x 1 1 

57 MGBS100INTK MOTOR BRIGGS 10 HP Engine, Briggs, 10 HP 1 

MGBS130VANG MOTOR BRIGGS 13 HP Engine, Briggs, 13 HP 1 

MGHO130CFGX390 MOTOR HONDA 13 HP/FILTRO CICLON Engine, Honda, 13 HP/Filter 1 

MGHO130CRGX390 MOTOR HONDA 13 HP/REDUCTOR Engine, Honda, 13 HP/Reduction 1 

MGHO130SRGX390 MOTOR HONDA 13 HP Engine, Honda, 13 HP 1 

MGJAG130 MOTOR JAGUAR 13 HP Engine, Jaguar, 13 HP 1 

MGRBN140EX410 MOTOR ROBIN 14HP Engine, Robin, 14 HP 1 

www.discount-equipment.com

Disc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om




